
FACEBOOK.COM/BRADENTONMARAUDERS

@ THE_MARAUDERS

@ BRADENTONMARAUDERS

MARAUDERSINFO@PIRATES.COM  
941.747.3031 
BRADENTONMARAUDERS.COM 

7.1  |  FRI	 Paws & Claws 	

7.3  |  SUN	 Independence Day Celebration  
	 PRESENTED BY LECOM 

	 Independence Day T-Shirt  
	 FIRST 1,500 FANS 

	 Post-Game Fireworks

7.13  |  WED	 Summer Camp Day 	

7.15  |  FRI	 Kids Club/Crewe Night	

7.16  |  SAT	 Hispanic Heritage Celebration

7.27  |  WED	 Summer Camp Day	

7.29  |  FRI	 Bradenton Nine Devils Tribute Night

7.30  |  SAT	 Back to School Night 
	 PRESENTED BY ACHIEVA CREDIT UNION 

	 Post-game Fireworks  
	 Backpack Giveaway 
	 FIRST 500 KIDS 12 & UNDER

JULY

8.12  |  FRI	 First Responders Night Appreciation 
	 Paws & Claws	

8.13  |  SAT	 Space Night  
	 Kids Club	

8.26  |  FRI	 Youth Baseball & Softball Night

8.27  |  SAT	 Pride Night

AUGUST

9.2  |  FRI	 Hispanic Heritage Celebration 
	 Kids Club 
	 Paws & Claws 	

9.3  |  SAT	 Fan Appreciation Night 
	 Post-game Fireworks 
	 9 Innings of Winnings 
	 Childhood Cancer Awareness Night

SEPTEMBER

4.12  |  TUE	 Opening Night 	

4.15  |  FRI	 Opening Weekend 
	 Championship Commemorative  
	 Baseball Giveaway FIRST 1,000 FANS

4.16  |  SAT	 Opening Weekend 
	 PRESENTED BY PEPSI 

	 Easter Celebration  
	 Post-game Fireworks 

	 Kids Club

4.27  |  WED	 Education Day	

4.29  |  FRI	 Rivalry/Class of 2022 Night  
	 Paws & Claws

APRIL

5.6  |  FRI	 Hispanic Heritage Celebration 
	 Roberto Clemente Cap 

5.7  |  SAT	 Margaritaville Night 
	 PRESENTED BY COMPASS HOTEL BY MARGARITAVILLE 	

	 Hawaiian Shirt Promo Package 

5.8  |  SUN	 Mother’s Day Celebration 
	 Kids Club	

5.27  |  FRI	 Mental Health Awareness Night 
	 Paws & Claws	

5.28  |  SAT	 Military Appreciation Night 
	 Post-game Fireworks

MAY

6.10  |  FRI	 Faith & Family Night	

6.11  |  SAT	 Star Wars Night with Character Appearances  
	 Disability Awareness Night 
	 Post-game Fireworks

JUNE

PROMOTIONSGAME SCHEDULE EVENT SERIES
KIDS CLUB

Sat. April 16 
Sun. May 8 
Fri. July 15 

Sat. August 13
Fri. September 2

POST-GAME FIREWORKS  
PRESENTED BY BUDWEISER

Sat. April 16
Sat. May 28 
Sat. June 11

Sun. July 3
Sat. July 30
Sat. September 3

HISPANIC HERITAGE
Fri. May 6
Sat. July 16 
Fri. September 2

THEMED JERSEYS
Sat. May 7  |  Margaritaville  
BENEFITING PACE CENTER FOR GIRLS 

Sat. May 28 & Sun. July 3  |  Patriotic  
BENEFITING M.O.T.S.

Sat. June 11  |  Star Wars  
BENEFITING THE MIRACLE LEAGUE OF MANASOTA

PREMIUM GIVEAWAYS
Fri. April 15  |  Championship Baseball 
FIRST 1,000 FANS 

Fri. May 6  |  Roberto Clemente Cap*

Sat. May 7  |  Hawaiian Shirt*

Sun. July 3  |  Independence Day T-Shirt  
FIRST 1,500 FANS

Sat. July 30  |  Backpack 
FIRST 500 KIDS 12 & UNDER

*Must be purchased as part of a ticket package: 
Clemente Cap - $21, Hawaiian Shirt - $25

$5 BARK BADGE
BENEFITING THE HUMANE SOCIETY  
OF MANATEE COUNTY

WHITE CLAW SPECIALS

PAWS & CLAWS  
PRESENTED BY WHITE CLAW

Fri. April 29 
Fri. May 27 
Fri. July 1

Fri. August 12
Fri. September 2

THIRSTY THURSDAYS
SELECT DRINK SPECIALS  
PRESENTED BY


